

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31447/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2009 in FA No.  
81/1993 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DOSIBAI NANABHOY JEEJEEBHOY (D) LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 1/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Mariaputtam, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RCounsel appearing for the parties state that this matter  
be listed on a non-miscellaneous day for final hearing. Be so  
listed in the month of October, 2011.(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER